4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Iasi 8

o

o

0672985M
1176898F
0719603F
1176873F
1176864M
1176878F
0672953M
1176838M
0719618F
1176854F
1176870F
1176824F
1176847F
1176866F
1176874F
1176831M

Crescator

-4.

BENZING Live
1: 38810775

BENZING G2

47

: 141.73 km
74
47

.07.2025 17
.07.2025 17:57
07.2025 16:23:

3'16.92"N

5362

44" 6.66" N

:57

40

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

34605

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
:18 GPS Ceas Atomic
:18 +0 Ceas Porumbei
50 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAS4FE31 |05.07 10:03:
|DB14784C |05.07 10:11
|DB14785C |05.07 10:12:
|DB14783D |05.07 10:12:
|DB1249BA |05.07 10:12:
|IDB077898 |05.07 10:12:
| DAF694F1 |05.07 10:13:
|DB124A04 |05.07 10:13:
|DBO77E32 |05.07 10:15:
|DB14782D |05.07 10:15:
|DB14780B |05.07 10:23:
|DB077882 |05.07 10:29
|DB14786B |05.07 10:38
|IDBO7788A |05.07 10:38
|[DBO77E1F |05.07 10:39
|DB1249F2 |05.07 10:42

08,07 2025 1748

| SERVER

Iasi 8

27°49'40.08"E
05.07.2025 08:00:00
Franciuc Costel Emanuel

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251468
AA90285F

Pag.:

26° 14" 17.11' E
05.07.2025 20:49:04 LIVE
05.07.2025 20:49:04 +0
16
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

13.0 |OK |01 001

:01.6 |OK |01 005

36.3 |[OK |01 1]004 |

43.3 |OK |01 006 |

45.1 |OK |01 ]014

46.7 |OK |01 |011 |

32.5 |OK |01 ]013 |

35.1 |OK |01 1]015

46.4 |OK |01 1]009 |

48.3 |OK |01 1002

01.0 |OK |01 1008

:07.2 |OK |01 012

:21.7 |OK |01 010

:25.2 |OK |01 007

:04.7 |OK |01 003

:32.0 |OK |01 |016 |
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/232299_1751651838.pdf

